Union Chapel AME Church 7
Choice
Antonio Bradwell (NON)
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)
Tony D. Britt (NON)
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)
Leroy McMillan (NON)

Sycamore Methodist Church 8
Choice
Antonio Bradwell (NON)
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)
Tony D. Britt (NON)
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)
Leroy McMillan (NON)

Chattahoochee Recreation Cente

Choice

Antonio Bradwell (NON)

Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)
Tony D. Britt (NON)

Frances Rowan Brown (NON)
Leroy McMillan (NON)

Greensboro Town Hall 12
Choice
Antonio Bradwell (NON)
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)
Tony D. Britt (NON)
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)
Leroy McMillan (NON)

Elizabeth AME Church
Choice
Antonio Bradwell (NON)
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)
Tony D. Britt (NON)
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)
Leroy McMillan (NON)

Percent
14.53%

12.01%
41.62%
10.89%
20.95%

Percent

11.01%
6.88%

24.77%
26.61%
30.73%

Percent

7.35%
13.09%
5.74%
25.00%
48.82%

Percent
24.09%

10.89%
21.12%
15.84%
28.05%

Percent

10.19%
13.38%
10.19%
10.19%
56.05%

Votes
52

43
149
39
75
358

Votes
24

15
54
58
67
218

Votes

50
89
39
170
332
680

Votes
73

33
64
48
85
303

Votes
16

21
16
16
88
157



