Union Chapel AME Church 7		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Antonio Bradwell (NON)	14.53%	52
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)	12.01%	43
Tony D. Britt (NON)	41.62%	149
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)	10.89%	39
Leroy McMillan (NON)	20.95%	75
		358
Sycamore Methodist Church 8		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Antonio Bradwell (NON)	11.01%	24
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)	6.88%	15
Tony D. Britt (NON)	24.77%	54
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)	26.61%	58
Leroy McMillan (NON)	30.73%	67
		218
Chattahoochee Recreation Cente		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Antonio Bradwell (NON)	7.35%	50
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)	13.09%	89
Tony D. Britt (NON)	5.74%	39
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)	25.00%	170
Leroy McMillan (NON)	48.82%	332
-		680
Greensboro Town Hall 12		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Antonio Bradwell (NON)	24.09%	73
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)	10.89%	33
Tony D. Britt (NON)	21.12%	64
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)	15.84%	48
Leroy McMillan (NON)	28.05%	85
		303
Elizabeth AME Church		
	Paramet.	****
Choice Antonio Bradwell (NON)	Percent 10.19%	Votes 16
Gail Diane Bridges-Bright (NON)	13.38%	21
Tony D. Britt (NON)	10.19%	16
Frances Rowan Brown (NON)	10.19%	16
Leroy McMillan (NON)	56.05%	88
		157